
FUNDING OPTIONS PAGE: 
 

While there are many funding agencies within New Zealand  all will have requirements specific to 
them, so do your home work well on what they will and what they will not fund.   Don't leave 
applications to the last moment.  Some Boards will meet every week, while others may only meet 
twice yearly. 
 
A general guideline for items that most agencies will NOT fund are: 
 

� Grants for individual sports persons unless the grant is made to, and administered by an 
incorporated sporting body to which the individual is affiliated. 

� Grants that further the activities of professional sports persons. 
� Prizes for sporting events, except trophies or modest non-cash prizes for use in genuine 

community sporting events. 
� Trade tournaments or sporting events staged primarily for publicity and /or the benefit of a 

select/invited industry group. 
� Food and alcohol. 
� Sporting trips for supporters and spectators. 
� The provision of furniture, equipment, refurbishment or upgrade of a bar facility in 

clubrooms. 
� Dress uniforms or any equipment or apparel of a personal nature. 

 
 
NATIONAL FUNDING AGENCIES 
These agencies opperate thoughout New Zealand 
 
NZCT      http://www.nzct.org.nz/ 
Lion Foundation    http://www.lionfoundation.org.nz/funding/ 
Pub Charity     http://www.pubcharity.org.nz/ 
Four Winds Foundation   http://www.fourwindsfoundation.co.nz/ 
The Trusts Charitable Foundation  http://www.ttcfltd.org.nz/ 
Infinity Foundation Ltd   http://www.infinityfoundation.co.nz/ 
The Southern Trust    http://www.southerntrust.org.nz/ 
Endeavour Community Foundation 
 http://www.endeavourcommunityfoundation.co.nz/ 
Youthtown     http://www.youthtownfunding.org.nz/grants.html 
 
Another resource is http://www.fis.org.nz/  This site is available free through local libraries. 
 
 
NORTH ISLAND 
 
Pelorus Trust     http://www.pelorustrust.net.nz/ 
 
 
NORTHERN 
 
Grass roots Trust    http://www.grassrootstrust.co.nz/ 
Aotearoa Sports Foundation   http://www.aotearoasportsfoundation.org.nz/ 
Natilus Trust     http://www.nautilusfoundation.org.nz/ 
 
 
FAR NORTH 



OXFORD SPORTS TRUST INC, PO BOX 1432, WHANGAREI CENTRAL, NORTHLAND 101  
TRILLIAN TRUST, PO BOX 12 245, PENROSE, AUCKLAND 1006  
KAIWAKA SPORTS ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED, PO BOX 42, KAIWAKA, NORTHLAND 582  
 
AUCKLAND 
The Producers Trust    http://www.producerstrust.org.nz/ 
Blue Waters Trust    
 http://www.marcomanagement.co.nz/_attachments/docs/bwct-application-form-
1.pdf 
Blue Grass Holdings   
 http://www.bluegrasstrust.org.nz/Application%20Form.pdf 
Constellation Communities Trust 
 http://www.marcomanagement.co.nz/_attachments/docs/constellation-
communities-trust-grant-applicat-3.pdf 
Cue Sports Foundation  
 http://www.cuesports.org.nz/assets//cuesports_grant_form.pdf 
Dragon Community Trust  
 http://www.marcomanagement.co.nz/_attachments/docs/dragon-grant-application-
form-web-v2.pdf 
Mt Wellington Foundation Ltd  http://www.mwfl.org.nz/ 
The Trillion Trust    http://www.trillian.co.nz/ 
Sport Waitakere    http://sportwaitakere.co.nz/kiwisport/ 
Sky City Community Trust   http://www.skycityauckland.co.nz/About-
Us/Community/Grants/Overview.html 
ASB Community Trust   
 http://www.asbcommunitytrust.org.nz/funding/what-we-fund/recreation-sport 
 
 
MANUKAU COUNTIES COMMUNITY FACILITIES CHARITABLE TRUST, PO BOX 47 870, PONSONBY, 
AUCKLAND 1001 
 
THE NORTH AND SOUTH TRUST LIMITED, PO BOX 56 152, DOMINION ROAD, AUCKLAND 
CENTRAL, AUCKLAND 1001 
 
 
 
CENTRAL NORTH ISLAND 
 
Grass roots Trust    http://www.grassrootstrust.co.nz/ 
Trust Waikato     http://www.trustwaikato.co.nz/ 
Huckelberrys Charitable Trust  http://huckleberrys.org.nz/grants/how-to-
apply.php 
Trust House Foundation  
 http://trusthouse.co.nz/docs/grants/grant_application_form.pdf 
 
 
WELLINGTON REGION 
Prime Community Trust   http://www.primecommunitytrust.net.nz/ 
Mana Community Grants Foundation  http://www.mcgf.co.nz/ 
Mainland Foundation    http://www.mainlandfoundation.co.nz/ 
 
 



UPPER SOUTH ISLAND 
Pelorus Trust     http://www.pelorustrust.net.nz/ 
Mainland Foundation    http://www.mainlandfoundation.co.nz/ 
Redwood Trust    http://www.redwoodtrust.org.nz/ 
 
 
LOWER SOUTH ISLAND 
Mainland Foundation    http://www.mainlandfoundation.co.nz/ 
Bendigo Valley Trust    http://www.bendigovalley.co.nz/page/home 
Trust Aorakei     http://www.trustaoraki.co.nz/index.php 
Southern Victorian Charitable Trust  http://www.svct.net.nz/ 
Air Ruscue Services Trust   http://www.airrescueservices.co.nz/ 
Ahaura Grey Valley Lions   http://www.ahauragreyvalleylions.co.nz/index.php 
Buller Community Funding   http://www.buller.org.nz/ 
St Kilda Community Sports Soc.  http://www.stkilda-society.org.nz/ 
 
 
This list is by no means a complete list of funding agencies in New Zealand.  Many local councils, 
Lions Clubs, Rotary Clubs etc will also provide grants in their own area's.  If you know of any that 
we can add to the list contact Karen Moffatt-McLeod athletes@archerynz.co.nz  with the 
information. 


